16  -  Western Shirt Satin Woven 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,799.00 1,799.00 -1,079.40 2.50 17.99 2.50 17.99 0.00 0.00

17  -  Pull Over Poly Knit Flat Knit 61102000 1.00 PCS 1,499.00 1,499.00 -899.40 2.50 14.99 2.50 14.99 0.00 0.00

17.00 37,883.00 -22,729.80 378.83 378.83 0.00

Sub Total : 37883

ItemDiscount : -22729.8

TaxAmount : 757.66
Bill Amount : 15910.86

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ten And Paisa  Eighty Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.